
21.10.2018, classement général 2018 Scratch

Prénom Nom Cat. M1 M2 M3 M4 n.M Total MAX Total 3M Rang
Julien Cerf H 3 3 11 3 4 20 11 9 1
Romeo Raniero H 4 10 4 2 4 20 10 10 2
Manu Ferrari H 8 9 6 6 4 29 9 20 3
Jérémy Bernard H 2 17 2 3 21 0 21 4
Christophe Rérat H 5 12 4 3 21 0 21 4
Karel von KaenelH 10 8 15 5 4 38 15 23 5
Maxime Rérat H 14 5 4 3 23 0 23 6
Hervé Quenet H 13 11 16 5 4 45 16 29 7
Frederic Choffat H 17 14 7 3 38 0 38 8
Maurice Periat H 16 18 7 3 41 0 41 9
Anne-FrançoiseGallardo F 18 23 24 8 4 73 24 49 10
Mirielle von KaenelF 19 24 25 10 4 78 25 53 11
Gaby Schenk H 15 20 22 99 4 156 99 57 12
Stephanie Schenk F 22 26 31 10 4 89 31 58 13
Richard Fleury H 25 27 28 9 4 89 28 61 14
Axelle Ablitzer F 29 30 12 3 71 0 71 15
Marie Comment JF 30 33 12 3 75 0 75 16
Cyrille Ferrari H 23 28 32 3 83 0 83 17
Clément Schaffter H 7 4 99 99 4 209 99 110 18
Noah Roth H 6 9 99 3 114 0 114 19
Frank Fleury H 99 12 20 3 131 0 131 20
Michel Savary H 20 22 99 99 4 240 99 141 21
Romain Aubert H 99 99 1 3 199 0 199 22
Sarah BonnemainF 99 99 11 3 209 0 209 23

21.10.2018, classement général 2018 Scratch hommes

Prénom Nom Cat. M1 M2 M3 M4 n.M Total MAX Total 3M Rang
Julien Cerf H 3 3 11 3 4 20 11 9 1
Romeo Raniero H 4 10 4 2 4 20 10 10 2
Manu Ferrari H 8 9 6 6 4 29 9 20 3
Jérémy Bernard H 2 17 2 3 21 0 21 4
Christophe Rérat H 5 12 4 3 21 0 21 5
Karel von KaenelH 10 8 15 5 4 38 15 23 6
Maxime Rérat H 14 5 4 3 23 0 23 7
Hervé Quenet H 13 11 16 5 4 45 16 29 8
Frederic Choffat H 17 14 7 3 38 0 38 9
Maurice Periat H 16 18 7 3 41 0 41 10
Gaby Schenk H 15 20 22 99 4 156 99 57 11
Richard Fleury H 25 27 28 9 4 89 28 61 12
Cyrille Ferrari H 23 28 32 3 83 0 83 13
Clément Schaffter H 7 4 99 99 4 209 99 110 14
Noah Roth H 6 9 99 3 114 0 114 15
Frank Fleury H 99 12 20 3 131 0 131 16
Michel Savary H 20 22 99 99 4 240 99 141 17
Romain Aubert H 99 99 1 3 199 0 199 18

21.10.2018, classement général 2018 Scratch

Prénom Nom Cat. M1 M2 M3 M4 n.M Total MAX Total 3M Rang
Anne-FrançoiseGallardo F 18 23 24 8 4 73 24 49 1
Mirielle von KaenelF 19 24 25 10 4 78 25 53 2
Stephanie Schenk F 22 26 31 10 4 89 31 58 3
Axelle Ablitzer F 29 30 12 3 71 0 71 4
Marie Comment JF 30 33 12 3 75 0 75 5
Sarah BonnemainF 99 99 11 3 209 0 209 6

21.10.2018, classement général 2018 Scratch

Prénom Nom Cat. M1 M2 M3 M4 n.M Total MAX Total 3M Rang
Marie Comment JF 30 33 12 3 75 33 42 1
Pauline Saucy JF 31 99 2 130 99 31 2
Lorain Julmy JH 21 19 2 40 21 46 3
Nathan Schenk JH 27 1 27 27 0 4
Frainier Emeric JH 34 1 34 34 0 4
Charlène Saucy JF 99 1 99 99 50 5
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